
Lease: Burris
I

Well #: 11W-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield fefV~s..!n~; •••• Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:NW NW SE SW S12 T17 R24E

OPR#: 3895 I ~ A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PI'ODU<t/'pN ~, Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 1310

OPR#: 4339 II-! .~
Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3873

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15,lfJ~9378-00-00

20' of 6" 5 Sacks 8%" Started: ~Hq
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: ~12
501'Ft. Of 61 Sacks 55/8" SN: NONE Packer: TO: 50S' I27/88rd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TopSoil
6 7 Clay
38 45 Lime

50 95 Shale

10 105 Lime
9 114 Shale

4 118 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

15 133 Shale
5 138 Lime

47 185 Shale

10 195 Lime

14 209 Shale
28 237 Lime

7 244 BlackShale

21 265 Lime Surface 12-17-12
3 268 BlackShale Set Time 4:00 PM

3 271 Lime Called 1:45 PM - Talked To Brooke

4 275 Shale

5 280 Lime Well TO- 505'Ft.

6 286 Shale long string 504'Ft. Of 2 7/8" 8rd Pipe

3 289 Shale (Oil Sand Streak) Set Time 3:00 PM 12-18-12

29 318 Shale Called 1:45 PM - Talked To Brooke
20 338 Sand (Shaley) (Dry)

87 425 Shale

1 426 Black Shale
27 453 Shale

14 467 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Water) (Very Little Oil)

4 471 Oil Sand (Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed)

3 474 Oil Sand (Water) (Very Little Oil)

8 482 Shale

9 491 Lime

12 503 Shale (Limey)
TO 505 Lime



Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 11W-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW NW SESW S12 T17 R24 E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Burris FSL: 1310

Owner: Bobcat oilfield Services Inc. FEL: 3873

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29378-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 12-17-12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 12-18-12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 456 0:00 0 Oil Sand ("Water") (Very Little Oil) (Some Shale)

1 457 1:00 1

2 458 2:30 1.5

3 459 3:30 1

4 460 4:30 1

5 461 6:00 1.5

6 462 7:00 1

7 463 8:00 1

8 464 9:30 1.5

9 465 11:00 1.5

10 466 12:00 1
467'

11 467 13:00 1

Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Oil & Some Water)

12 468 14:00 1

13 469 15:00 1

14 470 16:00 1

15 471 16:30 .5 471'

Oil Sand ("Water") (Very Little Oil)

16 472 17:30 1

17 473 18:00 .5

18 474 19:30 1.5 474'

Shale

19 475 22:00 2.5

20 476 25:00 3



. 17. 20In1.13A'J\ ve~tuIM9~~r No. 3822 0 1I.

Customer C
.. BOX 66

INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEt.SE: REFER TO INVOIC

ON ALL CORR£SPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10046133
Special Time: 13:37:55
Inslructiol'lll : Ship Date: 12/17/12

lnvoics Oate; 12/17/12
Sale rep~; MAVERY MIKE Acel rap oedS: Due Dale: 01/05/13

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,tNC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823

30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 637-2623

Customer "; 3570021 Customer po: Order By:

Dee
opy

E
ENUM6ER

DENGE

6'fk
\>opimgO I T 26

DESCRIPTION !All Price/Uom PRICE EXTENSIONSHIP : L i U/M ITEM#ORDER!

280.00 Ll BAG lcPPc
240.00 Li BAG ~CPPM

14.00 L! EA ~CPQP
I :

1 ~
1 :
1 i
! .

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

280.00
240.00

14.00

8.8900 BAG

5.7900 BAG

17.0000 EA

Sales total $4116.80

Freight 100.00
Misc+ Frgt 100.00

axable 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax. 318.37
Tax #

ITOTAL $4535.17]

FILLEO 6V CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY
11--- RECEIVEDCOMPLETEANDINGOODCONDITION----i IT

x

8.8900
5.7900

17.0000

2489.20
1389.60
238.00

2 - Customer Copy
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